
 

 

Workshop on  

“Evolution of the Solar System: Constraints from 
Meteorites”  

5 – 9 June 2023 
 

 

 
CONVENERS 

Hezel Dominik Goethe-Universität Frankfurt, Germany 
dominik.hezel@em.uni-
frankfurt.de 

Mezger Klaus University Bern, Switzerland klaus.mezger@geo.unibe.ch 

Morbidelli Alessandro Observatoire de la Côte d’Azur, Nice, France Alessandro.Morbidelli@oca.eu 

Palme Herbert 
Senckenberg Forschungsinstitut und Naturmusem, 
Frankfurt, Germany 

palmeherbert@gmail.com 

Zipfel Jutta 
Senckenberg Forschungsinstitut und Naturmusem, 
Frankfurt, Germany 

Jutta.Zipfel@senckenberg.de 

    

PARTICIPANTS 

Alexander Conel Carnegie, Washington, USA calexander@carnegiescience.edu 

Barosch Jens University of Wisconsin, Madison, USA barosch@wisc.edu 

Bergemann Maria 
Max-Planck-Institut für Astronomie, Heidelberg, 
Germany 

bergemann@mpia.de 

Bouvier Audrey Bayerisches Geoinstitut, Bayreuth, Germany audrey.bouvier@uni-bayreuth.de 

Brearley Adrian University of New Mexico, Albuquerque, USA brearley@unm.edu 

Burkhardt Christoph 
Max-Planck-Institut für Sonnensystemforschungm, 
Göttingen, Germany 

burkhardtc@mps.mpg.de 

Desch Steve Arizona State University, Tempe, USA steve.desch@asu.edu 

Drazkowska Joanna 
Max-Planck-Institut für Sonnensystemforschung, 
Göttingen, Germany 

drazkowska@mps.mpg.de 

Dullemond Cornelis Universität Heidelberg, Germany dullemond@uni-heidelberg.de 

Ebel Denton 
American Museum of Natural History, New York, 
USA 

debel@amnh.org 

Engrand Cecile 
Institute National de Physique Nucléaire et de 
Physique des Particules, Orsay, France 

cecile.engrand@ijclab.in2p3.fr 

Fegley Bruce Washington University, St. Louis, USA bfegley1@icloud.com 

Fujiya Wataru Faculty of Science, Ibaraki University, Japan wataru.fujiya.sci@vc.ibaraki.ac.jp 

Hamilton Victoria E. Southwest Research Institute, Boulder, USA hamilton@boulder.swri.edu 

Havel Riley Brown University, Providence, USA riley_havel@brown.edu 

Hin Remco Bayerisches Geoinstitut, Bayreuth, Germany Remco.Hin@uni-bayreuth.de 

Jacquet Emmanuel National Museum of Natural History, Paris, France emmanuel.jacquet@mnhn.fr 

Jones Rhian University of Manchester, United Kingdom rhian.jones-2@manchester.ac.uk 

Kita Noriko University of Wisconsin, Madison, USA noriko@geology.wisc.edu 

Kleine Thorsten 
Max-Planck-Institut für Sonnensystemforschung, 
Göttingen, Germany 

kleine@mps.mpg.de 



Krot Sasha University of Hawaii, Honolulu, USA sasha@higp.hawaii.edu 

Kruijer Thomas 
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory, Livermore, 
USA 

kruijer1@llnl.gov 

Kutsnetsova Aleksandra 
American Museum of Natural History, New York, 
USA 

akuznetsova@amnh.org 

Lee Martin University of Glasgow, United Kingdom Martin.Lee@Glasgow.ac.uk 

Leitner Jan Max-Planck-Institut für Chemie, Mainz, Germany Jan.leitner@mpic.de 

Liu Nan Boston University, Chestnut Hill, USA nanliu@bu.edu 

Lodders Katharina Washington University, St. Louis, USA katharinalodders@gmail.com 

Marhas Kuljeet 
Physical Research Laboratory Navrangpura, 
Ahmedabad, India 

kkmarhas@prl.res.in 

Marrocchi Yves Université de Lorraine, CRPG-CNRS, Nancy, France yves.marrocchi@univ-lorraine.fr 

Meyer Bradley Clemson University, South Carolina, USA mbradle@clemson.edu 

Nakamura Tomoki Tohoku University Aoba, Sendai, Japan 
tomoki.nakamura.a8@tohoku.ac.j
p 

Pack Andreas Universität Göttingen, Germany apack@uni-goettingen.de 

Piani Laurette 
Centre de Recherches Pétrographiques et 
Géochimiques, Nancy, France 

laurette.piani@univ-lorraine.fr 

Robert François National Museum of Natural History, Paris, France francois.robert@mnhn.fr 

Russell Sara Natural History Museum, London, United Kingdom sara.russell@nhm.ac.uk 

Schiller Martin University of Kopenhagen, Denmark schiller@sund.ku.dk 

Schönbächler Maria ETH Zürich, Switzerland 
maria.schoenbaechler@erdw.eth
z.ch 

Schultze Dina Museum für Naturkunde, Berlin, Germany Dina.Schultze@mfn.berlin 

Sossi Paolo ETH Zürich, Switzerland paolo.sossi@erdw.ethz.ch 

Spitzer Fridolin 
Max-Planck-Institut für Sonnensystemforschung, 
Göttingen, Germany 

spitzer@mps.mpg.de 

Spohn Tilman DLR, Berlin, Germany tilman.spohn@dlr.de 

Tissot Francois Caltech, Pasadena, USA tissot@caltech.edu 

Vacher Lionel IPAG, Université Grenoble Alpes, France 
lionel.vacher@univ-grenoble-
alpes.fr 

van Kooten Elisheva  University of Kopenhagen, Denmark elishevah.vankooten@sund.ku.dk 

Yap Teng Ee Caltech, Pasadena, USA tyap@caltech.edu 

Zolensky Michael E. NASA Johnson Space Center, Houston, USA michael.e.zolensky@nasa.gov 

 
 
Last update: 26. April 2023 


